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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

General Manager
Finance Director
Assistant General Manager

General Manager

Operations And Engineering
Manager

Information Systems Manager
Human Resources Director
Construction Superintendent
Senior Engineer

Finance Director

Operations Technician Foreman

Finance Manager

Water Service Foreman
Customer Service Supervisor
Facilities & Safety Officer
Water Service Foreman

Assistant Construction
Superintendent

Executive Secretary

Field Operations Manager

Outreach & Conservation
Manager

Water Operations Supervisor
Operations Technician Il
Senior Pc Support Technician
Operations Technician I

Water Service Foreman

Other Positions Held Special District

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water

Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water

Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water

Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Department

Management
Management
Management

Administration

Engineering

Information Systems
Management
Construction
Engineering
Management
Operations

Administration

Construction
Customer Service
Facilities & Safety
Construction

Construction

Administrative

Operations

Outreach &
Conservation

Operations
Operations
Information Systems
Operations

Construction

Total Wages

$324,098
$249,164
$240,687
$200,197

$188,695

$157,956
$156,044
$155,048
$153,647
$144,474
$135,571
$134,898

$132,263
$129,122
$124,304
$123,881
$122,345

$120,310
$120,044

$118,585

$115,263
$112,808
$112,750
$110,826
$109,692

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$100,458
$37,449
$55,270
$75,641

$50,694

$43,801
$41,450
$43,427
$30,589
$42,172
$41,775
$54,421

$40,676
$42,182
$27,721
$40,076
$35,360

$26,328
$58,638

$24,464

$41,849
$39,794
$37,770
$37.116
$31,097



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

Staff Engineer

System Operator |l
Operations Technician |l
Water Service Foreman
Operations Technician |l
Water Service Foreman
Operations Technician |l
Operations Technician |l
Laboratory Director

Outreach & Conservation
Associate

Fleet Mechanic Foreman

Senior Engineering Technician

Water Service Foreman

Senior Administrative Assistant

Staff Engineer

System Operator Il
Staff Engineer

Pc Support Technician Il
Water Service Worker Il

Executive Assistant

Water Service Worker
Administrative Assistant |ll
Pc Support Technician Il
Administrative Assistant |ll
Water Service Worker IlI
Senior Account Clerk
Computer Operator |l

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency

Engineering
Operations
Operations
Construction
Operations
Construction
Operations
Operations
Operations

Outreach &
Conservation

Vehicle Maintenance
Engineering
Warehouse
Administrative
Engineering
Operations
Engineering
Information Systems
Construction

Administration

Meter Shop
Engineering
Information Systems
Customer Service
Meter Shop
Accounting
Information Systems

Customer Service

Customer Service

$108,146
$108,048
$106,467
$106,417
$106,101
$105,632
$104,790
$101,733
$100,945

$99,041

$98,096
$97,536
$97,277
$96,714
$93,167
$92,387
$91,225
$90,427
$87,989
$87,540

$86,214
$86,095
$85,621
$85,449
$84,963
$84,041
$82,695
$79,043

$78,262

$41,478
$35,884
$34,474
$39,724
$32,102
$40,231
$35,939
$31,408
$16,861
$40,351

$21,796
$33,495
$33,468
$33,426
$29,519
$30,878
$16,469
$18,275
$21,377
$43,008

$37,087
$38,807
$27,111
$38,617
$37.612
$38,617
$38,492
$18,717

$18,593



55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

Equipment Operator
Water Service Worker I

Outreach Specialist |

Equipment Operator
Water Service Worker IlI
Account Clerk Il

Water Service Worker
Meter Reader IlI
Engineering Technician Il
Meter Reader IlI
Account Clerk Il

Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker
Water Service Worker |
Computer Operator |
Account Clerk Il

Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Accounting Supervisor
Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Account Clerk |

Water Service Worker |

Operations Technician In
Training

Water Service Worker |
Equipment Operator

Account Clerk/Telephone
Operator

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Construction
Construction

Outreach &
Conservation

Construction
Construction
Accounting
Construction
Customer Service
Engineering
Customer Service
Accounting
Construction
Construction
Construction
Information Systems
Accounting
Construction
Construction
Construction
Meter Shop
Accounting
Construction
Construction
Accounting
Construction

Operations

Construction
Construction

Accounting

$76,971
$75,683
$72,086

$72,013
$71,906
$70,769
$70,509
$70,045
$68,847
$68,556
$68,231
$63,009
$62,520
$61,429
$61,320
$61,091
$59,380
$59,096
$57,990
$57,232
$56,854
$56,829
$56,509
$55,913
$55,636
$54,787

$53,191
$50,693
$49,507

$30,131
$18,737
$16,022

$24,776
$17,029
$20,528
$23,104
$36,700
$20,829
$32,292
$16,064
$13,410
$11,933
$12,264
$35,959
$16,776
$24,631
$11,511
$21,629
$13,414
$16,702
$13,323

$3,778
$25,282
$28,955
$29,183

$14,674
$23,827
$27,823



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Water Operations Supervisor

Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Water Service Worker |
Snow Creek Security
Fleet Mechanic |

Board Member

Board Member

Fleet Mechanic |

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Board Member

Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

San Gorgonio Pass Water
Agency

Desert Water Agency

Operations
Construction
Construction
Construction

Snow Creek Security
Vehicle Maintenance
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Construction

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

$48,327
$46,422
$41,387
$39,631
$35,282
$30,451
$20,657
$18,318
$17,149
$16,085

$16,085

$15.817

$15,817

$15,281

$15,013

$14,537

$12,862

$14,656
$9,324
$7,310
$27,817
$13,409
$23,025
$979
$20,403
$2,821
$2,763

$2,170

$3,323

$3,404

$1,185

$1,668

$460

$21,525



